NOMBRES

ALZAMORA PEREZ MARLENE
AMARO AGUAYO CELIA
ANDRADE MIRANDA LUZ
ARAYA SOLIS FRANCIA

BARRIA OLMOS CARLA
BARROS CORDOVEZ MICHAEL
BLANCO GONZALEZ FRANCISCA

BOLIVAR CABELLO ERIKA SOLANGE

CAMU ALBORNOZ BEATRIZ
CARRILLO GAONA RUTH
CARTES JARA XIMENA
CASTILLO JARA ALICIA

CERDA KONIG ERNESTO
CHANDIA PALMA EZEQUIEL
CHANDIA SANCHEZ REBECA
COFRE BECERRA RAMON
DURAN PONS IRENE
ELGUETA VALENZUELA VIVIANA
FUENTES CAVIERES ROSSANA
GARNICA ROSAS CLAUDIA
GODOY MUNOZ YESSENIA
GOMEZ MADARIAGA CLAUDIA
GONZALEZ CHAVEZ PAULINA
GONZALEZ LIZAMA CAROLINA
GONZALEZ RIVERA GABRIELA
HERNANDEZ QUIROZ IVAN
HUIDOBRO RIVAS LESLYE
ILLESCAS HUALA VERONICA
JARA CASTILLO JANECA

JARA GARRIDO NATALIA

KOHNENKAMPF CID RUTH ALEJANDRA

LEAL ABARZA LESLIE
LEON PEREZ MAURICIO

FECHA INGRESO

02-11-2010
14-07-2011
06-02-2012
03-02-2012
04-07-2011
17-01-2012
13-02-2012
27-01-2012
21-11-2011
16-01-2012
09-01-2012
16-03-2011
14-02-2012
11-10-2011
16-01-2012
13-09-2010
17-01-2012
01-02-2012
14-12-2011
21-11-2011
02-02-2012
13-01-2012
01-02-2012
02-01-2012
12-02-2012
23-01-2012
02-02-2012
11-01-2012
16-01-2012
23-12-2011
30-01-2012
05-07-2011
07-02-2012

FECHA FINIQUITO

10-03-2012
11-03-2012
24-02-2012
28-02-2012
30-04-2012
29-02-2012
13-03-2012
22-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
05-03-2012
30-04-2012
30-04-2012
29-02-2012
31-03-2012
16-02-2012
29-02-2012
23-02-2012
13-02-2012
27-02-2012
17-02-2012
01-03-2012
29-02-2012
10-03-2012
14-05-2012
29-02-2012
24-03-2012
03-02-2012
29-02-2012
24-02-2012
23-02-2012
24-02-2012

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 245,645
$ 260,418
$ 161,998
$ 206,949
$ 229,943
$ 266,093
$ 137,484
$221,020
$ 245,645
$ 204,055
$367,340
$ 245,530
$296,193
$ 261,335
$ 261,565
$ 612,339
$ 157,853
$ 228,873
$ 162,830
$ 106,807
$ 206,130
$ 152,972
$ 286,800
$ 228,873
$ 175,199
$ 261,335
$ 237,179
$ 269,031
$27,137
$ 245,357
$ 543,036
$ 492,812
$ 128,638

ESTABLECIMIENTO
Raul Cuevas
Cesfam El Manzano
Raul Brafies
Raul Brafies
Raul Brafies
Raul Cuevas
Raul Brafies
Raul Cuevas
Raul Brafies
Cosam
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Confraternidad
Cesfam El Manzano
Carol Urzua
Raul Brafies
Raul Cuevas
Carol Urzua
Carol Urzua
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Raul Brafies
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam El Manzano
Cesfam Confraternidad
Cesfam El Manzano
Rucahueche
Raul Brafies
Carol Urzua
Cesfam Confraternidad
Cesfam Joan Alsina



NOMBRES
LILLO CATALAN CARLOS ALFONSO
MALDONADO POBLETE PATRICIA
MARTINEZ ARTEAGA ANA VERONICA
MARTINEZ CASTRO KATHERINE
MARTINEZ CORTEZ LISSETTE
MEDINA PARRA BETSABE
MELLA RAMIREZ CAROLINA
MELLA VILLANUEVA KATHERINE
MENA TRONCOSO JOSE
MOLINA NEIRA SOLANGE
MORGADO AHUMADA ALVARO
MUNOZ AQUEBEQUE MIRKO
MUNOZ CATROZO CAROLINA
MUNOZ FLORES MIGUEL ANGEL
MUNOZ LABRA JAMES ALEXANDER
MUNOZ VILLAGRA CAROLINA
MUNOZ ZAMBRANO ALBERTO
OLIVOS ORELLANA NATALY
ORELLANA CATALAN FELIPE
PALACIOS SEPULVEDA ALEJANDRA
PARDO BENAVIDES LINDSAY
PARRA POBLETE ELIZABETH
PEREZ SOTO EVELYN
PEZOA GUTIERREZ MARCO ANTONIO
PINA ROJAS NICOLE
PINO GUERRERO CAROLINA
PINTO MORALES SILVIA
PONS DURAN NANCY
RETAMALES RODRIGUEZ JAVIERA ELIZABETH
RODRIGUEZ ARAYA ERNA YARELLA
ROMAN CAMPOS CLARA
ROMERO AGUIRRE GUILLERMINA
ROMERO ALLENDE CAROLINA

FECHA INGRESO

13-02-2012
05-12-2011
08-08-2011
27-07-2011
08-02-2012
13-02-2012
09-01-2012
19-01-2012
01-02-2012
06-09-2011
31-01-2012
19-10-2011
19-10-2011
31-12-2011
31-01-2012
04-01-2012
09-01-2012
02-01-2012
09-01-2012
28-11-2011
14-02-2012
21-02-2012
05-07-2011
29-11-2011
16-01-2012
10-01-2012
11-01-2012
26-01-2012
13-02-2012
06-02-2012
23-01-2012
09-01-2012
26-12-2011

FECHA FINIQUITO

07-03-2012
04-02-2012
30-04-2012
03-02-2012
07-03-2012
02-03-2012
06-02-2012
15-03-2012
06-03-2012
28-02-2012
24-02-2012
01-03-2012
07-03-2012
05-03-2012
07-03-2012
12-03-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
30-04-2012
17-02-2012
09-03-2012
28-02-2012
17-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
29-02-2012
24-02-2012
28-02-2012
01-02-2012
28-02-2012
29-02-2012

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 188,107
$90,057
$ 739,569
$98,641
$176,290
$262,572
$ 56,857
$ 254,954
$ 254,954
$251,737
$523,105
$229,943
$ 289,706
$ 238,748
$ 765,350
$229,943
$ 254,954
$ 285,081
$ 254,954
$228,873
$ 144,358
$ 86,703
$312,288
$152,972
$ 229,355
$ 256,152
$228,873
$332,923
$ 266,939
$371,798
$67,595
$ 280,767
$ 256,152

ESTABLECIMIENTO
Carol Urzua
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Raul Cuevas
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Confraternidad
Raul Cuevas
Carol Urzua
Raul Brafies
Carol Urzua
Cesfam El Manzano
Carol Urzua
Carol Urzua
Carol Urzua
Carol Urzua
Cesfam Confraternidad
Raul Brafies
Cesfam Confraternidad
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Raul Brafies
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam El Manzano
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Carol Urzua
Cecof Lo Herrera
Cesfam Confraternidad
Red de Urgencia
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Carol Urzua
Cesfam El Manzano
Cesfam Joan Alsina



NOMBRES
ROMERO MANRIQUEZ SHERLEY
SALAZAR BRITO ISAIAS
SALINAS ALARCON LESLY
SALINAS CABRERA LORENA
SEGUEL JERIA CYNTHIA
SEPULVEDA ROBLEDO VALESKA
SILVA SOTO JEANNETTE
SOTOMAYOR HELBIG HEIDY
TAPIA CABELLOS ANGELA
TAPIA FIGUEROA JAVIER
TAPIA RAMIREZ MARIA YOLANDA
TOLEDO BELLO JENIFER
TOLEDO SAGREDO MIGUEL ANGEL
TRONCOSO GAMBOA DANIELA ALEJANDRA
TRUJILLO ROJAS ANGELICA
VEGA GONZALEZ SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
VEJAR ROJAS ESTEFANIA
VERGARA NUNEZ EDELMIRA
VILLACIS GARCIA AZUCENA
VILLAGRA VILLAGRA VERONICA
ZUNIGA GONZALEZ ESTEFFANIA DANIELA

FECHA INGRESO

01-02-2012
02-11-2011
21-12-2011
08-02-2012
04-01-2012
06-01-2012
30-01-2012
05-01-2012
16-01-2012
09-01-2012
17-02-2012
01-01-2012
14-02-2012
16-01-2012
15-02-2012
07-02-2012
20-01-2012
03-01-2012
01-01-2012
06-02-2012
19-12-2011

FECHA FINIQUITO

24-02-2012
10-03-2012
05-06-2012
10-02-2012
29-02-2012
13-03-2012
29-02-2012
20-02-2012
14-02-2012
29-02-2012
11-03-2012
29-02-2012
30-03-3012
29-02-2012
16-02-2012
29-02-2012
24-02-2012
29-02-2012
05-03-2012
17-02-2012
08-05-2012

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 261,237
$761,273
$ 245,645
$30,517
$ 229,943
$ 611,634
$ 263,941
$ 160,548
$ 114,436
$ 215,061
$ 121,595
$ 132,952
$ 129,695
$ 245,875
$ 25,525
$ 482,925
$ 190,862
$ 234,351
$ 822,011
$ 122,006
$261,335

ESTABLECIMIENTO
Raul Cuevas
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Raul Cuevas
Carol Urzua
Raul Brafies
Carol Urzua
Raul Cuevas
Raul Cuevas
Carol Urzua
Cecof Lo Herrera
Raul Cuevas
Red de Urgencia
Cesfam Confraternidad
Carol Urzua
Raul Brafies
Carol Urzua
Cesfam Confraternidad
Cesfam El Manzano
Cesfam Juan Pablo Il
Cesfam Joan Alsina
Cesfam El Manzano



